The Alien Technology® enterprise-level ALH-901x family of “connected” handheld readers
enables users to deploy manageable, robust, best-in-class EPC Gen 2 RFID solutions for
supply chain, manufacturing, and asset management applications.
• Rugged yet compact and lightweight for ease of use
• Ergonomic design provides superior user comfort
• “Connected” via the full set of enterprise-class
wireless networking
• IP65 sealing for dust and water resistance

866-RFID NOW
Ordering Information
Baseline or Step-Up Country Code
NOTE: Please contact your Alien
Representative for a full list
Developers Kit
ALH-901 x - xxx - xxxx
0 = Base (blank) = North America (blank) - standard
1 = Step-Up EMA = Europe DEVC - Developers kit
CHL = China with China Language
WR1 = Misc countries (contact your
Alien distributer)
Examples:
ALH-9011-EMA  - Windows Mobile unit, step-up features for Europe
ALH-9010 - Windows Mobile, base unit for North America
ALH-9011-CHL-DEVC - Develops kit for China (Note: Developers kit are only available with the ALH-9011)
November 18, 2015
Compact/Connected Handheld RFID Reader
High Performance, Easy to Use, Easy to Manage, Easy to Deploy
Authorized Reseller: